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ACROSS

[ Spelling Crossword Puzzle}

Unit D-30: qu and squ
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1. crush or squeeze so that an object becomes

misshapen
3. one-fourth

4. Martin would like to ask a

6. to crouch

10. wiggle or twist the body from side to side

11. to argue

13. spelling word that rhnymes with liver

17. to disguise

18. imaginary line around the middle of the Earth

19. antonym for noisier

20. third planet from the sun

21. sound a mouse makes
22. a bunch of flowers
23. overcome and take control of

23

DOWN

2
5.
6.
7
8

9.

10.
12.
14.
15.
16.

oldest college in the USA

bushy-tailed animal that eats nuts

line that curls or loops irregularly

challenge word that rhymes with planetarium
type of bird

to look with eyes partly closed

If you ___ half an orange, orange juice will come out.
solid, __, gas

to ask

spelling word that rhymes with rotation
capital of Hawaii
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Unit D-30: qu and squ

[ Spelling Crossword Puzzle}

Spelling Words

squint squash squiggle quarter quail

question squirm squeeze squirrel squeak

quiver quarrel squat inquire quotation

bouquet liquid conquer equator quieter
Review Words

Earth Honolulu Harvard
Challenge Words
masquerade aquarium

Teachers: Copy this word bank to

the back of the puzzle page.
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ACROSS N
1. crush or squeeze so that an object becomes
misshapen
3. one-fourth
4. Martin would like toaska ____. DOWN
6. to crouch 2. oldest college in the USA
10. wiggle or twist the body from side to side 5. bushy-tailed animal that eats nuts
11. to argue 6. line that curls or loops irregularly
13. spelling word that rhnymes with liver 7. challenge word that rhymes with planetarium
17. to disguise 8. type of bird
18. imaginary line around the middle of the Earth 9. tolook with eyes partly closed
19. antonym for noisier 10. If you ____ half an orange, orange juice will come out.
20. third planet from the sun 12. solid, __, gas
21. sound a mouse makes 14. to ask
22. a bunch of flowers 15. spelling word that rhymes with rotation
23. overcome and take control of 16. capital of Hawaii
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